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EVOLUTION XT 4T SAE 10w-40

DATA SHEET

Description

Semi-synthetic high-performance engine oil for 4-stroke motorcycle engines.

High wear protection

Very good shear stability

Optimized friction properties

Good low-temperature behavior
Excellent detergent/dispersant behavior
Also suitable for wet clutches

Effective rust and corrosion protection
For optimum engine protection

EVOLUTION XT 4T SAE 10W-40 is specially recommended for the lubrication of 4-stroke motorcycle engines in
motorcycles, even under demanding operating conditions.
Observe manufacturer's instructions.

Specification

API SN

JASO MA2

Application recommendation

Aprilia BMW Ducati
Honda Kawasaki Moto-Guzzi

Suzuki Triumph Yamaha

Product attributes

Attribute Method Unit
Density 15°C DIN EN ISO 12185 Kg/m?
Viscosity 40°C DIN 51562-1 mm?*/s
Viscosity 100°C DIN 51562-1 mm?/s
Viscosity index DIN ISO 2909

TBN DIN ISO 3771 mgKOH/g
Pourpoint ASTM D7346 °C

Flammable COC DIN ISO 2592 °C

Value
864,2
95,1
14,14
153
7,7

240
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The expiration date is 3 years after production date under the permission that the product is stored in a dark, dry and cool place. The given data are
typical data. Please observe instructions! Our data sheets and prints should advise in all conscience. The content is regarding to treatment and
application an unenforceable obligation as we have no bearing on it. Modifications which result in improvement are reserved.






