0005646 / 53400 Date: 05/02/2024



EVOLUTION XT 4T SAE 10W-40

DATA SHEET

Description

Semi-synthetic high-performance engine oil for 4-stroke motorcycle engines.

High wear protection
Very good shear stability
Optimized friction properties
Good low-temperature behavior
Excellent detergent/dispersant behavior
Also suitable for wet clutches
Effective rust and corrosion protection
For optimum engine protection

EVOLUTION XT 4T SAE 10W-40 is specially recommended for the lubrication of 4-stroke motorcycle engines in motorcycles, even under demanding operating conditions.

Observe manufacturer's instructions.

Specification

API SN

JASO MA2

Application recommendation

Aprilia BMW Ducati
Honda Kawasaki Moto-Guzzi
Suzuki Triumph Yamaha

Product attributes			
Attribute	Method	Unit	Value
Density 15°C	DIN EN ISO 12185	Kg/m³	864,2
Viscosity 40°C	DIN 51562-1	mm²/s	95,1
Viscosity 100°C	DIN 51562-1	mm²/s	14,14
Viscosity index	DIN ISO 2909		153
TBN	DIN ISO 3771	mgKOH/g	7,7
Pourpoint	ASTM D7346	°C	-36
Flammable COC	DIN ISO 2592	°C	240

powered by Quality.

PROFI-CAR

0005646 / 53400 Date: 05/02/2024



The expiration date is 3 years after production date under the permission that the product is stored in a dark, dry and cool place. The given data are typical data. Please observe instructions! Our data sheets and prints should advise in all conscience. The content is regarding to treatment and application an unenforceable obligation as we have no bearing on it. Modifications which result in improvement are reserved.

